THE WANIGAN EATERY & PUB
1905 Wenona St., Bay City, M1 48706 -

Phone: 989-892-8303

THE WANIGAN EATERY & PUB

1905 Wenona St., Bay City, MI 48706 -

Phone: 989-892-8303

Pelly's Grilled Chicken - w/onions, hot pepper
cheese $11.25
Lumberjack - twelve meats/three cheeses $16.95
8 and 2 - eight meats, two cheeses, Greek dressing $11.95
6 and 1 - six meats, one cheese, Greek dressing $10.35
Vegetarian - 3 cheeses, lettuce, tomato, onion, cucumber, $10.35
green pepper, mushrooms, spinach & sprouts :
Clgssic Tuna - lettuce, tomato, onion, on a French $10.35
onion roll
Add hot or sweet peppers: $ .50

Broccoli Salad / Ib. $7.85 Chef $9.75
Pasta Salad / Ib. $6.30 Tossed $6.60
Taco Salad / Ib. $7.55

Caesar $6.60
5-Bean Salad / .Ib $4.75

Chicken Caesar
Tortelli Salad / Ib. $7.55
Potato Salad / Ib. $4.75

Chicken Oriental Salad /Ib. $7.55
Antipasto Salad / 1b. $9.75

Cole Slaw / 1b. $4.00

HOMEMADE SOUPS

(CHANGES DAILY - CALL FOR SELECTION)

Cheesy broccoli $5.50
Potato leek $5.50
Vegetable Beef Barley $5.50
Cream of Tomato $5.50
Chicken Noodle $5.50
New England Clam Chowder $5.50
Chili $5.50
Mushroom $5.50
I?;Spacho offered Spring thru $5.50
<(): f(;‘le(ieitr;llrrfiliigrrgui?;%r $5.50
Cheesecakes, cookies, .
brownies... Prices Vary
oo o sigherhigher §2.25
Bottled water $1.00

(**Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood,
shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness)
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Open Monday - Saturday
Hours:
11:00 a.m. - 7:00 p.m.
Note: Summer hours may be
extended

FULL BAR WITH
CRAFT BEERS AND
LIQUOR

LET US CATER YOUR
NEXT EVENT OR
LUNCHEON!

CALL OR EMAIL:
WANIGANEATERY@GMAIL.COM

SINGLES

Corned beef on Rye
Roast beef on Rye

Pastrami on rye

' |Grilled cheese

Grilled ham and cheese

The “Real” beef hot dog—plain ($3.40) or with

| sauerkraut or coney ($4.95)

Polish dog & sauerkraut w/spicy mustard

Chicken salad—w/lettuce, tomato, challah, honey butter
Tuna salad on choice of bread

BLT

Egg salad sandwich

Turkey Single

Chicken or tuna salad plates

$9.75
$9.95
$10.95
$6.90

$10.15

$3.40/
$4.95

$8.00
$10.50
$9.75
$9.50
$6.85
$9.35

$10.35

Julia’s Grilled Cheese
Andrew’s Ham and Turkey Sub
Olivia's Hot Dog

Blake’s Peanut Butter + Jelly
Jayden’s Mac + Cheese

Max’s Corn Dog

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$5.00




